
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     78% 6,13427,384021,2502,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     28% 14,01119,49305,4820

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (728)00728243

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (5,088)005,0880

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (5,841)005,8410

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,00001310

21000 Social Security- matching     71% 1,1473,97002,823186

22000 Retirement contributions     64% 9,55226,201016,6492,046

23000 Health Insurance     67% 1,0103,03002,020252

23100 Life Insurance     66% 381120749

24000 Workers compensation     66% 226674044856

26300 General retiree health contrib     61% 2,7276,99104,264517

Sub Total $28,05670%$92,855$0$64,799$5,809

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     97% 1,47656,40021,06833,8554,128

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (67,177)0067,1779,313

34989 Contractual service provider     40% 132,563220,376087,8139,637

34990 Contractual services- other     4% 2,0192,1000810

41100 Telephone     47% 2,9375,50002,563355

41225 Cable fees     96% 1,19430,0009,90118,9052,419

43100 Electric     56% 23,34353,000029,6574,158

43200 Water & sewer     58% 34,24882,136047,8886,344

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     66% 8252,40001,575225
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

44360 Rentals     66% 238,721710,8180472,09758,992

45000 Insurance     67% 13,68241,044027,3623,420

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     43% 47,17082,5006,80028,5303,516

46250 R & M equipment     25% 4,1095,50001,391231

46300 R & M motor vehicles     27% 2293150860

46800 Maintenance contracts     81% 5,33928,0002,10120,560535

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     100% 03000300300

48100 Advertising     13% 6,3567,30009450

49175 Administrative fees     67% 37,570112,713075,1439,392

51100 Office supplies     48% 1,5653,00001,4350

52000 Operating supplies     25% 3,7735,00001,2270

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     37% 3,1705,00001,830210

52540 Fuel     45% 7621,374061239

52650 Equip < than $1000     10% 57,36364,00006,6370

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     25% 9001,20003000

Sub Total $553,73764%$1,521,576$39,870$927,970$113,214

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     78% 6,13427,384021,2502,500

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     28% 14,01119,49305,4820

12525 Administrative Assistant I     65% 21,31261,568040,2564,736
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,684)001,684561

12992 Vacation leave - retire/term     0% (5,088)005,0880

12996 Sick leave - retire/term     0% (5,841)005,8410

14000 Overtime     3% 4,8695,00001310

21000 Social Security- matching     67% 2,8738,68005,807537

22000 Retirement contributions     64% 22,09760,610038,5134,735

23000 Health Insurance     67% 5,05015,149010,0991,262

23100 Life Insurance     67% 86258017221

24000 Workers compensation     67% 306917061176

26300 General retiree health contrib     61% 6,36916,31109,9421,203

Sub Total $70,49367%$215,370$0$144,877$15,631

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     74% 7,84730,000022,153115

34500 Contract- building maintenance     98% 1,73085,00029,11154,1597,046

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities     0% (103,701)00103,70113,827

34989 Contractual service provider     30% 166,638239,205072,5677,550

34990 Contractual services- other     52% 77,301161,03632,11251,623434

41100 Telephone     96% 2847,89407,6101,566

41225 Cable fees     92% 8,069100,00030,89061,0417,816

43100 Electric     49% 110,540216,7440106,20415,096

43200 Water & sewer     74% 51,395194,7830143,38819,228

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     4% 3,0003,112011214

44330 Credit application     51% 5,16510,50005,3351,060

44360 Rentals     66% 1,457,6924,320,78902,863,097357,424
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2014

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

45000 Insurance     67% 25,58576,753051,1686,396

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     63% 40,608110,00019,63949,75310,251

46250 R & M equipment     40% 21,61636,000014,3842,530

46800 Maintenance contracts     85% 2,40816,4965,1678,9211,130

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     60% 6001,5000900900

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     67% 70,258210,7770140,51917,564

51100 Office supplies     2% 4,5254,635011034

52000 Operating supplies     34% 3,1614,76001,599669

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     36% 12,87020,00007,1301,594

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     52% 6581,374071639

52650 Equip < than $1000     24% 4,5366,00001,4641,185

Sub Total $1,980,15566%$5,864,728$116,919$3,767,654$473,469

Total for the Project $2,050,64866%$6,080,098$116,919$3,912,531$489,099

Total for the Division 66% $2,632,440$7,694,529$156,788$4,905,300$608,122
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